
Parts Breakdown NHP1030

Page 1 of 2 2/13



Parts Breakdown NHP1030

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 251448-1 SCREW M5X18, NHP1030  1
 3 192879-4 DRILL CHUCK, HP1030  1
 4 323786-2 SPINDLE, NHP1030  1

 321110-3  SPINDLE, NHP1030-T1

 6 216002-8 STEEL BALL 4.8, WT01W  1
 7 211206-7 B. BEARING 6202LLB, 5007F  1
 8 253070-0 F. WASHER 15, NHP1030  2
 9 226495-1 H.GEAR, NHP1030  1

 221663-1  H. GEAR 62, T1

 10 153120-0 CAM, NHP1030  1
 11 232053-3 LEAF SPRING, HP2030  1
 12 411623-3 KNOB, NHP1030  1
 13 321111-1 SHIFTER PIN, NHP1030  1
 14 182799-0 HOUSING SET, NHP1030  1
 17 911124-6 P.H. SCREW M4X14, 6402  2
 18 633181-1 FIELD, NHP1030  1
 19 211028-5 B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR  1
 20 681614-0 INS. WASHER, 9031  1
 21 511951-7 ARMATURE, NHP1030  1
 22 241812-4 FAN 58, NHP1030  1
 23 211033-2 B. BEARING 608LB, 5007F  1
 24 CB401 CARBON BRUSH SET, 195005-4  1

 195005-4  CARBON BRUSH SET, 195005-4

 191910-3  CARBON BRUSH 401, NHP1310

 26 342460-3 CLIP, NHP1030  1
 28 650207-4 SWITCH,HP2010N  1

 651277-6  SWITCH, HP2010N, NHP1030

 29 651478-6 SWITCH, REVERSING,  6302H  1
 33 664424-0 CORD (2X18X8 SJT), 3621  1
 35 911143-2 P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D  6
 36 856929-6 NAME PLATE, NHP1030  1
 37 911143-2 P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D  1

182799-0 HOUSING SET, NHP1030  1
763415-9 CHUCK KEY, DA301DW  1
824700-6 PLASTIC TOOL CASE, HP1030  1
 181949-4  STEEL TOOL CASE, HP1310

411780-7 KEY HOLDER,6402  1
164549-5 STOPPER HOLDER, NHP1030  1
251851-6 KNOB, NHP1030  1
321220-6 STOPPER POLE, NHP1030  1

Page 2 of 2 2/13


